Election: 1997 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807
Voter Turnout: 40%
Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Village of Brighton Trustee

Candidate Name

Arlin Cunningham (IND)
John J. Farmer (IND)
Bob Clark (IND)

John Mueller (IND)
Jacob J. Laramee (IND)
James L. McGuire (IND)

Precinct: Brighton 1
Candidate Name

John J. Farmer (IND)
Arlin Cunningham (IND)
Bob Clark (IND)

John Mueller (IND)
Jacob J. Laramee (IND)
James L. McGuire (IND)

Precinct: Brighton 3
Candidate Name

Arlin Cunningham (IND)
John J. Farmer (IND)
Bob Clark (IND)

Jacob J. Laramee (IND)
John Mueller (IND)
James L. McGuire (IND)

Total Votes
331

297

233

174

154

65

Total Votes
115

114

88

69

41

28

Total Votes
217

182

145

113

105

37

Vote %
26.4
23.68
18.58
13.88
12.28
5.18

Vote %
25.27
25.05
19.34
15.16
9.01
6.15

Vote %
27.16
22.78
18.15
14.14
13.14
4.63
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